
PVHS FOOTBALL                                2018 
 
Varsity 
DATE   DAY  OPPONENT    PLACE  TIME 
August 19  Friday  Scrimmage    TBA  
 
August 24  Friday  Los Lunas     Away  6:00 pm 
 
August 31  Friday  St. Pius    Home  7:00 pm 
 
September 7  Friday  Valley     Home  7:00 pm 
 
September 14 Friday  Kirtland    Away  7:00 pm 
 
September 21 Friday     Belen     Home  7:00pm 
 
September 28 Friday  BYE      
 
October 5  Friday  Albuquerque High(Milne)   Away  7:00pm 
 
October 12  Friday  Roswell    Away  7:00 pm 
 
October 19  Friday  Miyamura    Home  7:00 pm 
 
October 26  Friday  Highland    Home  7:00pm 
 
November 2  Friday  FHS     Away  7:00 pm 
 
November 9-10 F-Sat.1st Round STATE     TBD 
November 16–17  F-Sat. Quarterfinals     TBD 
November 23 –24 F-Sat. Semifinals     TBD 
Nov 30/Dec 1  F-Sat. Championships    TBD  
 

ALL HOME GAMES ARE PLAYED AT HUTCH STADIUM 
 
Head Coach:  Jared Howell 
Assistants:  Kevin Werth, Isaac Gamboa, Russ Benson, Aaron Lucero,  

Tim Turman, Thomas Kellenaers, Richard Gonzales,   
 



PVHS FOOTBALL                                2018 
 
JV 
DATE   DAY  OPPONENT   PLACE  TIME 
August 25  Saturday Aztec    Aztec  11:00 
September 1  Saturday FHS    Hutch  11:00 
September 10 Monday Kirtland   Hutch  6:00  
September 22 Saturday San Juan Blanding  Heights 1:00 
September 29  Saturday Bayfield   Heights 11:00 
October 6  Saturday Rio Rancho   Hutch  11:00 
October 11  Thursday     Away  7:00 
October 20  Saturday FHS    Hermosa  11:00 
October 27  Saturday     Away  11:00 
 
 
 

 
PVHS FOOTBALL                     2018 
“C” Team 
DATE   DAY  OPPONENT   PLACE  TIME 
August 25  Saturday Aztec    Aztec  1:00 
September 1  Saturday FHS    Hutch  1:00 
September 10 Monday Kirtland    Hutch  4:00  
September 17 Monday Bayfield   Hutch  4:00 
September 24 Monday San Juan Blanding  Away  4:00  
September 30 Saturday TBA 
October 6  Saturday     Hutch  11:00 
October 13  Saturday Pagosa   Away  11:00 
October 20  Saturday FHS    Hermosa  1:00 
October 29  Saturday  
 
 
 


